New Year Day

List of AMITY Holidays

Jan 1 2025(Wednesday)

Republic Day

Jan 26 2025(Sunday)

Guru Ravi Das Jayanti

Feb 12 2025(Wednesday)

Mahashivratri

Feb 26 2025(Wednesday)

Additional Holiday(In-Lieu Working Day on 03/05/2025)

Mar 13 2025(Thursday)

Holi

Mar 14 2025(Friday)

Id-ul-Fitr

Mar 31 2025(Monday)

Mahavir Jayanti

Apr 10 2025(Thursday)

Ambedkar Jayanti

Apr 14 2025(Monday)

Good Friday

Apr 18 2025(Friday)

Budha Purnima

May 12 2025(Monday)

Martyrdom Day of Shahid Udham Singh(State Holiday)

Jul 31 2025(Thursday)

Independence Day

Aug 15 2025(Friday)

Maha Navami

Oct 1 2025(Wednesday)

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday & Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami)

Oct 2 2025(Thursday)

Additional Holiday(In Liew Working day on 17/05/2025)

Oct 3 2025(Friday)

Diwali

Oct 20 2025(Monday)

Additional Holiday Diwali

Oct 21 2025(Tuesday)

Govardhan Puja

Oct 22 2025(Wednesday)

Bhai Du

Oct 23 2025(Thursday)

Additional Holiday(On Lieu Working on 15/11/2025)

Oct 24 2025(Friday)

Guru Nanak's Birthday

Nov 5 2025(Wednesday)

Christmas Day

Dec 25 2025(Thursday)




